OWNER
ARMSTRONG, ERNEST G
BARBETTI, CHRISTINE A
BARTLETT, REBECCA
BASSINGER, BETTINA
BASSINGER, H BRADY

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

SDP 2020-02

MAILING ADDRESS
7468 SANDHURST LN S
6718 BRILEY DR

8204 RIO BEND

332 RIVER MEADOWS LN
7901 SABLE LN

BEATEN PATH DEVELOPMENT-URB. 700 W HARWOOD RD S-A

BRE KNIGHT SH TX OWNER LLC

BURT COLLINS INVESTMENTS
CARTER, HOMER J

CENTERPOINT COMM BAPTIST CH

CONNER, CURTIS G
CONTALDI, MARIO
COSTANZA, TABBATHA L
DFW OIL INC
ELMALLAH, EDWARD Y
EVANS, JOHN

EVANS, REDNA
FASNACHT, RAYMON L
GRIGGS, DONNA M
GRIMES, TAIREE
GROVE, PAMELA G

INFINITY CONSULTING GROUP INC

DESAI PRITI
KUNKEL ADDITION LLC

LOFTIN RESIDENTIAL SERV OF TEX

MILLS, LATRICE

NRH HILLSIDE VILLAS LTD
O'CONNOR, COLLEEN
O'CONNOR, VINCENT

345 PARK AVE

5228 RUFE SNOW DR
2146 PORTWOOD WAY
421 CANNON DR

8317 BRIDGE ST

1029 ANSON DR

9309 HARBOUR VIEW LN
7601 MID CITIES BLVD

PO BOX 402

6301 MARK CT

6301 MARK CT

423 LOSRIOS CT

7708 SABLE LN

7812 ARTHUR DR

7808 ARTHUR DR

505 E PALM VALLEY # 220
47 MARCEL LN

7801 MID CITIES BLVD #400
5301 HOLLISTER DR

7472 SANDHURST LN S

CITY STATE

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
ARGYLE TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
HURST TX

NEW YORK NY

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

HURST TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER TX

FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
GRAPEVINE TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
PLEASANTON CA

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
ROUND ROCK TX
PISCATAWAY NJ

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

8214 WESTCHESTER DR STE 71C DALLAS TX

7800 ARTHUR DR
7802 ARTHUR DR

ONE CLEAR KEY PROPERTY SOLUTIC(8641 5TH ST SUITE W7

RCC/CT LLC

REGIONAL RAIL ROW CO
ROSSI, WILLIAM

SABO, LEONTIN
SCHNEIDER, DANE

ST LOUIS SOUTHWESTERN RR CO

PO BOX 1910

PO BOX 660163

7804 ARTHUR DR

1436 CAT MOUNTAIN TR
6318 HOLIDAY LN

1400 DOUGLAS STOP 1640 ST

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FRISCO TX

ROANOKE TX

DALLAS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
OMAHA NE

ZIP

76182
76180
76182
76226
76182
76054
10154
76180
76179
76054
76180
76248
76179
76182
76099
76182
76182
94566
76182
76182
76182
78664

8854
76182
76244
76182
75225
76182
76182
75034
76262
75266
76182
76248
76182
68179



NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

SDP 2020-02
OWNER MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
TAYLOR, RICHARD G 4011 OAKHURST DR AMARILLO TX 79109
VEDDA, MICHAEL 1642 WALTERS AVE CAMPBELL CA 95008
WALLACE, BILLY D 7116 SWEETBRIAR CT NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182

ZACHARIAS, JOHN KENT 7704 SABLE LN NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182



